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Palacios ISD Board of Trustees

e Marcos Aparicio — Position 7 Member
o maparicio@palaciosisd.org

e Karen Botbyl — Position 2 Member
o kbotbyl@palaciosisd.org

e Brandon Bowers — Position 3 Member
o bbowers@palaciosisd.org

e Brian Busby — Position 4 Secretary
o bbusby@palaciosisd.org

e Carl Filip — Position 1 Member
o cfilip@palaciosisd.org

e Ron Laws — Position 5 Vice President
o rlaws@palaciosisd.org

e Fabian Marroquin — Position 6 Board President
o fmarroquin@palaciosisd.org

“Keeping Students First”



